Specification & Content Are Subjected To Change Without Notice                              Shanghai Kuking Machinery Co.,LTD All Right Reserved
SCV系列真空发生器
订货型号
SCV - 10 L S CK
系列号  喷嘴直径 达到真空度 供给空气压力 真空设定
  05:Φ0.5 H:-86.6以上 S:0.5 Mpa CK:设定值调整式
  10: Φ1.0 L:-53.3以上 R:0.35 Mpa 无:无设定值调整式
  15: Φ1.5
  20: Φ2.0
  25: Φ2.5
  30A: Φ3.0
技术参数
型号 SCV-05 SCV-10 SCV-15 SCV-20 SCV-25 SCV-30A